

Shipping address:
Turnpack, LLC
6922 Via Northgate
Suite 101
Mesa AZ 85212
United States
☎ +1 480-331-1878

Flodraulic, Flodraulic Orders
2125 East 5th Street
Suite 113
Tempe AZ 85281
United States

Purchase Order #PO26311864

Buyer:
Lorena Carrillo

Your Order Reference:
THAYNES7152026

Order Date:
08/03/2026 19:09:59

Payment Terms:
Net 30/ACH

DESCRIPTION	TAXES	DATE REQ.	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
[EX600-ED4] SMC END PLATE		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	60.4000	\$ 60.40
[EX600-ZMA2] SMC END PLATE BRACKET		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	6.3500	\$ 6.35
[EX600-LAB1] SMC IO-LINK MASTER UNIT, PORT CLASS A		08/14/2026 18:46:38	2.000 Unit(s)	211.7200	\$ 423.44
[EX600-SEC3] SMC FIELDBUS SYSTEM-ETHERCAT-PNP		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	386.5000	\$ 386.50
[EX600-ZMV2] SMC VALVE PLATE		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	12.6800	\$ 12.68
[JSY31M-1P-1AS-C10] SMC SUP/EXH BLOCK ASSY		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	36.8700	\$ 36.87
[SY30M-15-1A] SMC CLAMP BRACKET ASSEMBLY		08/14/2026 18:46:38	2.000 Unit(s)	8.4700	\$ 16.94
[JSY31M-2P-1DA-C6] SMC MANIFOLD BLOCK, DBL		08/14/2026 18:46:38	3.000 Unit(s)	13.7500	\$ 41.25
[JSY3100-5U] SMC SOL VALVE		08/14/2026 18:46:38	3.000 Unit(s)	42.2500	\$ 126.75
[JSY31M-125P-1AS-C10D0] Intermediate SUP/EXH block assmbly,dia		08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	46.3600	\$ 46.36

[JY31M-3P-2A] END BLOCK ASSEMBLY	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	59.4800	\$ 59.48
[ZZK206A-A2S0-A] EX600 ZK2 MANIFOLD BASE 6 STATION	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	129.1300	\$ 129.13
[ZK2H10K53HA-06-K] ZK2A Vacuum Unit for manifold, IO-Link	08/14/2026 18:46:38	4.000 Unit(s)	228.3400	\$ 913.36
[ZK2-EU3-A] DIN rail mounting spacer	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	10.1000	\$ 10.10
[ZK2-DA5-A] Clamp bracket (2 pcs.)	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	27.5900	\$ 27.59
[EX500-AP010-A] SMC POWER CONNECTION CORD	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	16.0000	\$ 16.00
[JY31M-49P-1-4-A] Tie-rod for 4 stations	08/14/2026 18:46:38	1.000 Unit(s)	9.5500	\$ 9.55
[EX9-AC020EN-PSR]] *SMC ETHERNET CON. CABLE, 2 METER	08/14/2026 18:46:38	8.000 Unit(s)	48.8000	\$ 390.40
[EX9-AC005-SSPS] Extension Cable	08/14/2026 18:46:38	8.000 Unit(s)	19.6400	\$ 157.12

Total	\$ 2,870.27
--------------	--------------------

please drop ship to Turnpack if possible